
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 43 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73067674 7PSSDB 20.26 5.70 115.48

73067702 P3 - (108694) Legacy Point 7PSSDB 20.23 5.45 110.25

73067727 P3 - (110520) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 14&15 WL & SS Ext 5PSSDB 20.28 5.45 110.53

73067754 P3 - (107009) KATY ISD NW Transportation Facility & Ag Barn 7PSSDB 20.23 3.50 70.81

73067763 P3 - (113211) Tamarron PH X PH 2 DETAND GRADING 5PSSDB 20.19 5.95 120.13

73067793 P3 - (105698) GRAND PRAIRE HIGLANDS SEC. 6 5PSSDB 20.21 4.95 100.04

73067817 P3 - (107361) Chelford 2 5PSSDB 20.31 6.20 125.92

73067850 P3 - (108694) Legacy Point 7PSSDB 20.34 5.45 110.85

73067864 P3 - (107136) Anniston Sec 12 10PSSDA 20.32 3.70 75.18

73067883 P3 - (107009) KATY ISD NW Transportation Facility & Ag Barn 7PSSDB 20.36 3.50 71.26

73067894 P3 - (107136) Anniston Sec 12 5PSSDB 20.36 3.70 75.33

73067909 P3 - (111423) Thakkar - 1093 7PSSDB 20.37 5.45 111.02

73067929 P3 - (108694) Legacy Point 7PSSDB 20.19 5.45 110.04

73067957 P3 - (92666) 84" WL - FLINTLOCK - B1 & B2 water supply 7PSSDB 20.33 7.30 148.41

73067986 P3 - (108694) Legacy Point 7PSSDB 20.35 5.45 110.91

73068014 P3 - (107198) Tamarron Jordan Ranch Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.19 5.70 115.08

73068044 P3 - (108694) Legacy Point 7PSSDB 20.26 5.45 110.42

73068068 P3 - (107198) Tamarron Jordan Ranch Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.18 5.70 115.03

73068095 P3 - (108308) HOPFE RD, BOTKINS RD, & RECREATION CTR - WS&D 5PSSDB 20.29 5.15 104.49

73068115 P3 - (108308) HOPFE RD, BOTKINS RD, & RECREATION CTR - WS&D 5PSSDB 20.33 5.15 104.70

73068144 P3 - (110129) Harris County MUD 477-478 WWTP BS-TON 20.36 4.55 92.64

73068160 P3 - (111088) Candela SEC. 15 7PSSDB 20.26 5.95 120.55

73068188 P3 - (96609) Elyson Longenbaugh Rd St Ded Sec 1 10PSSDA 20.34 3.25 66.10

73068207 P3 - (96434) Bernadine Estates & Tower Oaks Sec 3 Sub 10PSSDA 20.25 6.15 124.54

73068234 P3 - (108308) HOPFE RD, BOTKINS RD, & RECREATION CTR - WS&D 5PSSDB 20.32 5.15 104.65

73068258 P3 - (99451) TAMARRON WEST SEC 10 7PSSDB 20.35 5.70 116.00

73068274 P3 - (108308) HOPFE RD, BOTKINS RD, & RECREATION CTR - WS&D 5PSSDB 20.29 5.15 104.49

73068293 P3 - (110379) Jordan Ranch 54 7PSSDB 20.37 5.45 111.02

73068315 P3 - (108308) HOPFE RD, BOTKINS RD, & RECREATION CTR - WS&D 5PSSDB 20.20 5.15 104.03

73068342 P3 - (97135) Tamarron West Sec 19 5PSSDB 20.33 5.95 120.96

73068377 P3 - (108694) Legacy Point 7PSSDB 20.30 5.45 110.64

73068428 P3 - (99451) TAMARRON WEST SEC 10 7PSSDB 20.34 5.70 115.94

73068455 P3 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 20.23 5.95 120.37

73068486 P3 - (108308) HOPFE RD, BOTKINS RD, & RECREATION CTR - WS&D 5PSSDB 20.35 5.15 104.80

73068502 P3 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 20.32 6.20 125.98

73068528 P3 - (108308) HOPFE RD, BOTKINS RD, & RECREATION CTR - WS&D 5PSSDB 20.25 5.15 104.29
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P3 - (107198) Tamarron Jordan Ranch Sec 13



73068553 P3 - (99451) TAMARRON WEST SEC 10 7PSSDB 20.32 5.70 115.82

73068584 P3 - (55495) TxDot FM 1960 412PSCC 20.15 6.20 124.93

73068610 P3 - (99451) TAMARRON WEST SEC 10 7PSSDB 20.36 5.70 116.05

73068639 P3 - (55495) TxDot FM 1960 412PSCC 20.34 6.20 126.11

73068664 P3 - (106967) Dewberry Hills Drn & Det 5PSSDB 20.26 4.40 89.14

73068680 P3 - (55495) TxDot FM 1960 412PSCC 20.22 6.20 125.36

73068704 7PSSDB 20.13 5.70 114.74

4675.03

5% -233.75

SUBTOTAL 4441.28

-$603.40

TOTAL $3837.88

P3 - (99451) TAMARRON WEST SEC 10

Fuel
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